
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 01/10/18 1st Payment 752,572

2nd Payment 790,200
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 829,710

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 871,196

5th Payment 914,756
1 01/10/18 Wed $27,662,390 $33,090,503 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 960,493
2 01/13/18 Sat $27,846,894 $48,147,442 $50,000,000 $31,446,541 1.590 4.7% 9.1% 7th Payment 1,008,518
3 01/17/18 Wed $28,816,734 $63,728,777 $60,000,000 $37,735,849 1.590 4.8% 13.4% 8th Payment 1,058,944
4 01/20/18 Sat $29,233,669 $79,535,551 $80,000,000 $50,300,000 1.590 4.9% 17.7% 9th Payment 1,111,891
5 01/24/18 Wed $31,609,076 $96,626,718 $94,000,000 $59,100,000 1.590 5.3% 22.0% 10th Payment 1,167,486
6 01/27/18 Sat $33,934,443 $114,975,221 $112,000,000 $70,400,000 1.590 5.6% 26.4% 11th Payment 1,225,860
7 01/31/18 Wed $35,269,407 $132,891,679 $128,000,000 $80,500,000 1.590 5.9% 30.7% 12th Payment 1,287,153
8 02/03/18 Sat $36,774,756 $150,437,078 $143,000,000 $89,900,000 1.590 6.1% 34.9% 13th Payment 1,351,511
9 02/07/18 Wed $39,438,251 $169,253,241 $156,000,000 $98,100,000 1.590 6.5% 39.2% 14th Payment 1,419,086

10 02/10/18 Sat $40,875,142 $188,754,952 $173,000,000 $108,800,000 1.590 6.8% 43.3% 15th Payment 1,490,041
11 02/14/18 Wed $43,508,278 $209,512,943 $191,000,000 $120,100,000 1.590 7.2% 47.4% 16th Payment 1,564,543
12 02/17/18 Sat $45,731,108 $231,331,457 $210,000,000 $132,100,000 1.590 7.5% 51.3% 17th Payment 1,642,770
13 02/21/18 Wed $50,152,427 $255,259,402 $0 1.590 8.2% 55.3% 18th Payment 1,724,908
14 02/24/18 Sat $50,409,401 $279,309,949 $0 1.590 8.3% 59.0% 19th Payment 1,811,154
15 02/28/18 Wed $57,881,418 $306,925,429 $0 1.590 9.4% 62.9% 20th Payment 1,901,711
16 03/03/18 Sat $57,502,003 $334,359,889 $0 1.590 9.4% 66.4% 21st Payment 1,996,797
17 03/07/18 Wed $89,716,198 $377,163,883 $0 1.590 14.2% 71.1% 22nd Payment 2,096,637
18 03/10/18 Sat $97,753,406 $423,802,465 $0 1.590 15.4% 75.6% 23rd Payment 2,201,469
19 03/14/18 Wed $157,003,346 $498,709,454 $0 1.590 23.6% 81.3% 24th Payment 2,311,542
20 03/17/18 Sat $195,506,812 $591,986,617 $0 1.590 28.4% 86.6% 25th Payment 2,427,119
21 03/21/18 Wed $447,459,536 $805,471,538 $0 1.590 53.5% 93.8% 26th Payment 2,548,475

22 03/24/18 Sat $576,745,095 $1,080,639,169 $0 1.590 62.7% 97.7% 27th Payment 2,675,899
23 03/28/18 Wed $659,107,897 $1,395,102,457 $0 1.590 67.6% 99.3% 28th Payment 2,809,694
24 03/31/18 Sat $1,124,652,935 $1,931,679,338 $0 1.590 85.4% 99.9% 29th Payment 2,950,178
25 04/04/18 Wed $1,318,215,794 $2,560,605,914 $0 1.590 89.5% 100.0% 30th Payment 3,097,687
26 04/07/18 Sat $2,136,840,577 $0 $0 1.590 97.4% 100.0%

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/10/2018


